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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Ocran'tok T.B.
Ximen B.O.
Boiiko 11.0.
FepriynHmnin A.B.
OmuTpyk M.M.
Co3aHcbkuin B.B.
MetpyHsk I.FO.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
Kywank [1.B.
Mita b.b.
CozaHcbkuii M.B.
Trmuyk 1.4,
Tpyw B.O.
JNaBpuHosuy AP.
bineluyk B.l.
Kosanbuyk M.M.
Mpw, B.€.
Yoninn M.M.
IBacuk A.B.
Tpiw, B.M.
3on0THIOK B.M.
Auis Al
NlereHbkumx .M.
Knum AM.
Bynka IM.I.
Baxiscbkui 1.HO.
Makcum M.I.
BanixHoBcbkuii J1.B.
Anknesny AB.
Cementok I1.B.
LLlesuyk B.B.

CkpunHuk |.B. - LlypkaH B.B.

YepHeLbkunin M.P.
Cekepgen J1.0.
IpaboseLbkuii A.C.
3a40poxHMI .M.
MouapHwuii B.B.
MapTuHuwmH M.M.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

Kny6u flonuHa-Kanyw, IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

2025

Benuka Bucka
B 225 11/ 48.5527033 / 31.8871883

21.07.2025 05:34:48
CoHAYHO

30
526

540.180

105
38
67

Kogp,
180041
180007
180022
180012
180020
185096
181116
180033
180006
181029
181054
180077
180037
227266
180038
180016
183716
180001
181327
180057
181315
185226
185230
180079
185088
180042
181306
180072
185342
180047
180050
181026
185346
181025
180043
185094
181319
185227
183676

Kny6
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

[Jdonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

[JdonviHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[JonnHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

[Jonvina-Kanyw

[Jonvina-Kanyw

Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[JonnHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[Jonvna-Kanyw

[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[Jonvna-Kanyw

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
23 11
26 8
33
33
46
32
19
14
22
36
13
45
16
17
8
13
25
16
0
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14:15:34
15:05:10
1026.37
938.01
14:15:34
15:20:59
01:05:25

57
48

banun
475.58
464.23
430.00
491.54
42942
453.46
172.31
261.54
462.69
481.35
25846
45923
437.69
471.73
191.54
275.96
80.77
177.50
0.00
0.00
29423
0.00
0.00
179.04
179.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
5336.63
5205.85
5178.50
4920.65
4851.89
4527.73
4456.02
4369.84
4362.83
4361.75
4245.86
4222.60
4168.78
3889.82
3338.55
3046.79
3026.97
2989.64
2786.34
2588.20
2161.02
2145.86
2116.11
2033.26
1895.20
1893.98
1856.60
1797.74
1714.79
1587.62
157645
157317
1348.19
1134.12
1101.27
783.18
711.76
613.88
609.16



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fanbyak V.H.
Xagxai B.M.
Jannnvk P.M.
Bosk N.M.
Koctmpko P.I.
IBaHOK ALl
Yena |.M.
Epcrentok 1.O.

KouaHcbkuit M.IM.

OnekcnH M.E.
MonyHiH B.I.
MyTtbko B.M.
CeHuk B.M.

®egis C.I.

185158
180031
181300
227269
180010
180084
180028
180015
180026
181033
181311
181313
180076
181304

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
[Jonvina-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
Jonvina-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
Jonnna-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

59347
550.84
259.89
181.70
17247
82.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:57:16



